TECHNICAL DATASHEET
LED Driver
EUCI BA Series
  All parameters are specified at 25°C ambient for all products unless otherwise indicated.
  www.DeltaPSU.com (Mar 2022, Rev. 02)
1
EUCI BA
Highlights & Features

EUCI-035090BA 20-39Vdc 500-900mA
EUCI-035090BAB 20-39Vdc 500-900mA
Model Numbering
EU C I – ☐☐☐ ☐☐☐ B A ☐
Safety
Approval
CE,
ENEC,
CCC
Constant
Current
Indoor  Output Power
015 – 15W
035 – 35W
Max Output Current
035 – 350mA
090 – 900mA
Function
B – Bluetooth
Variable
A – Standard
Commercial Scope
B – Built-in type
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
LED Driver
EUCI BA Series
  All parameters are specified at 25°C ambient for all products unless otherwise indicated.
  www.DeltaPSU.com (Mar 2022, Rev. 02)